
 

 

 

 

2019-2020 Club Championship 

POINT SCORE

B B B B K

B R V B B B B O L P TOTAL Discards

C C C C 1 2 3 4 B M C No Dsc 3 discs TOTAL

RESTLESS III 1 1 3 5 3 4 4 26 2   49 35 14

SKIMMER 26 5 7 2 10 6 1 4 1   62 43 19

NEMEAU 5 4 2 7 1 2 26 6 26   79 59 20

SASSY 6 26 6 3 26 1 26 1 5   100 78 22

INVADER 12 2 26 8 4 7 2 5 4   70 46 24

SYZYGY 26 26 5 1 6 12 7 3 3   89 64 25

BEATS WORK 10 3 4 4 7 12 26 26 26   118 78 40

ELLES BELLS 7 26 1 6 9 12 26 26 6   119 78 41

WHIPLASH 11 26 26 9 5 3 3 26 26   135 78 57

HASTA LA VISTA 26 26 26 26 2 5 6 8 26   151 78 73

SEA SPRITE 26 26 26 26 8 26 9 2 26   175 78 97

PAGAN 3 26 26 26 26 12 5 26 26   176 78 98

DREAM 2 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26   210 78 132

TEQUILA 4 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26   212 78 134

BLIZZARD 8 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26   216 78 138

TYBO 9 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26   217 78 139

2019-2020 Club Championship 
P=PROVISIONAL H/CAP

Bribie Cup B.C.T.= RESTLESS III

ENTRIES- 12 

DNS,DNF,DSQ 5th last 4th last 3rd last 2nd last  last CAL MAX. MIN. LTD NEWNEW

YACHT TCF E.T. C.T. PLACE POINTS BCH BCH BCH BCH BCH H/CAP BCH BCH BCH BCH  TCF TCF

RESTLESS III 0.7434 1 1 0.7512 0.6626 0.7383 0.7375 0.7465 0.7407 0.7434 0.7657 0.7285 0.7407 0.7434 

DREAM 0.9398 2 2 0.9398 P 0.9398 0.9680 0.9210 0.9398 0.9398 

PAGAN 0.7252 3 3 0.7339 0.6865 0.7214 0.7203 0.7252 0.7223 0.7252 0.7470 0.7107 0.7223 0.7252 

TEQ UILA 0.7184 4 4 0.7144 0.7127 0.7233 P 0.7184 0.7400 0.7040 0.7184 0.7184 

NEMEAU 0.7492 5 5 0.7583 0.7254 0.7450 0.7403 0.7531 0.7461 0.7492 0.7716 0.7342 0.7461 0.7492 

SASSY 0.7995 6 6 0.8072 0.7439 0.7785 0.7735 0.8072 0.7864 0.7995 0.8235 0.7835 0.7864 0.7995 

ELLES BELLS 0.7231 7 7 0.7413 0.6973 0.7176 0.7089 0.7246 0.7170 0.7231 0.7448 0.7086 0.7170 0.7231 

BLIZZARD 0.9150 8 8 P 0.9150 0.9425 0.8967 0.9150 0.9150 

TYBO 0.7288 9 9 0.7405 0.6427 0.7205 0.7136 0.7405 0.7248 0.7288 0.7506 0.7142 0.7248 0.7288 

BEATS WO RK 0.8013 10 10 0.8298 0.7712 0.7967 0.7649 0.8075 0.7918 0.8013 0.8253 0.7853 0.7918 0.8013 

WHIPLASH 0.8445 11 11 0.8466 0.7742 0.8184 0.8129 0.8340 0.8217 0.8445 0.8698 0.8276 0.8276 0.8445 

INVADER 0.7669 12 12 0.7874 0.6641 0.7619 0.7608 0.7885 0.7700 0.7669 0.7899 0.7516 0.7700 0.7700 

2019-2020 Club Championship 
P=PROVISIONAL H/CAP

Rear Commodores Race B.C.T.= 127.70 INVADER

ENTRIES- 5 

DNS,DNF,DSQ RACE -5 RACE -4 RACE -3 RACE -2 RACE -1 CAL MAX. MIN. LTD NEWNEW

YACHT TCF E.T. C.T. PLACE POINTS BCH BCH BCH BCH BCH H/CAP BCH BCH BCH BCH  TCF TCF

RESTLESS III 0.7434 2:50:55 127.05 1 1 0.6626 0.7383 0.7375 0.7465 0.7471 0.7407 0.7471 0.7657 0.7285 0.7407 0.7434 

INVADER 0.7700 2:45:50 127.70 2 2 127.70 0.6641 0.7619 0.7608 0.7885 0.7700 0.7642 0.7700 0.7931 0.7546 0.7642 0.7642 

BEATS WORK 0.8013 2:41:40 129.54 3 3 0.7712 0.7967 0.7649 0.8075 0.7899 0.7859 0.7899 0.8253 0.7853 0.7859 0.7859 

NEMEAU 0.7492 2:54:45 130.92 4 4 0.7254 0.7450 0.7403 0.7531 0.7342 0.7398 0.7307 0.7716 0.7342 0.7398 0.7398 

SKIMMER 0.7635 2:55:30 133.99 5 5 0.6674 0.7281 0.7248 0.7586 0.7482 0.7337 0.7276 0.7864 0.7482 0.7482 0.7482 

2019-2020 Club Championship 
P=PROVISIONAL H/CAP

Vice Commodores Race B.C.T.= 141.51 RESTLESS III

ENTRIES- 7 

DNS,DNF,DSQ RACE -5 RACE -4 RACE -3 RACE -2 RACE -1 CAL MAX. MIN. LTD NEWNEW

YACHT TCF E.T. C.T. PLACE POINTS BCH BCH BCH BCH BCH H/CAP BCH BCH BCH BCH  TCF TCF

ELLES BELLS 0.7231 3:10:50 137.99 1 1 0.6973 0.7176 0.7089 0.7246 0.7415 0.7170 0.7415 0.7448 0.7027 0.7170 0.7170 

NEMEAU 0.7398 3:08:10 139.21 2 2 0.7450 0.7403 0.7531 0.7342 0.7520 0.7458 0.7520 0.7620 0.7250 0.7458 0.7458 

RESTLESS III 0.7434 3:10:22 141.51 3 3 141.51 0.7383 0.7375 0.7465 0.7471 0.7434 0.7427 0.7434 0.7657 0.7259 0.7427 0.7434 

BEATS WO RK 0.7859 3:02:52 143.72 4 4 0.7967 0.7649 0.8075 0.7899 0.7738 0.7868 0.7738 0.8095 0.7702 0.7868 0.7868 

SYZYGY 0.8587 2:52:25 148.05 5 5 0.8415 P 0.8207 0.8845 0.8415 0.8415 0.8415 

SASSY 0.7995 3:05:51 148.59 6 6 0.7439 0.7785 0.7735 0.8072 0.7707 0.7742 0.7614 0.8235 0.7707 0.7742 0.7742 

SKIMMER 0.7482 3:21:33 150.80 7 7 0.7281 0.7248 0.7586 0.7482 0.7332 0.7365 0.7021 0.7707 0.7332 0.7365 0.7365 



 

 

 

 

 

2019-2020 Club Championship 
P=PROVISIONAL H/CAP

Commodores Race B.C.T.= 187.52 BEATS WORK

ENTRIES- 9 

DNS,DNF,DSQ RACE -5 RACE -4 RACE -3 RACE -2 RACE -1 CAL MAX. MIN. LTD NEWNEW

YACHT TCF E.T. C.T. PLACE POINTS BCH BCH BCH BCH BCH H/CAP BCH BCH BCH BCH  TCF TCF

SYZYGY 0.8415 3:23:30 171.25 1 1 0.8415 0.9215 P 0.9215 0.9215 0.8247 0.9215 0.9215 

SKIMMER 0.7365 4:11:25 185.17 2 2 0.7248 0.7586 0.7482 0.7332 0.7459 0.7424 0.7459 0.7586 0.7253 0.7424 0.7424 

SASSY 0.7742 4:01:30 186.98 3 3 0.7785 0.7735 0.8072 0.7707 0.7765 0.7762 0.7765 0.7975 0.7595 0.7762 0.7762 

BEATS WO RK 0.7868 3:58:20 187.52 4 4 187.52 0.7649 0.8075 0.7899 0.7738 0.7868 0.7835 0.7868 0.8104 0.7711 0.7835 0.7835 

RESTLESS III 0.7434 4:19:19 192.76 5 5 0.7375 0.7465 0.7471 0.7434 0.7278 0.7424 0.7231 0.7657 0.7278 0.7424 0.7424 

ELLES BELLS 0.7170 4:39:20 200.29 6 6 0.7176 0.7089 0.7246 0.7415 0.7027 0.7170 0.6713 0.7385 0.7027 0.7170 0.7170 

NEMEAU 0.7458 4:31:03 202.14 7 7 0.7403 0.7531 0.7342 0.7520 0.7309 0.7422 0.6918 0.7682 0.7309 0.7422 0.7422 

INVADER 0.7642 4:24:40 202.27 8 8 0.7619 0.7608 0.7885 0.7700 0.7490 0.7642 0.7085 0.7872 0.7490 0.7642 0.7642 

WHIPLASH 0.8445 4:03:45 205.85 9 9 0.7742 0.8184 0.8129 0.8340 0.8053 0.8122 0.7693 0.8698 0.8053 0.8122 0.8122 

2019-2020 Club Championship 
P=PROVISIONAL H/CAP

Bramble Bay Race 1 B.C.T.= 151.77 INVADER

ENTRIES- 10 

DNS,DNF,DSQ RACE -5 RACE -4 RACE -3 RACE -2 RACE -1 CAL MAX. MIN. LTD NEWNEW

YACHT TCF E.T. C.T. PLACE POINTS BCH BCH BCH BCH BCH H/CAP BCH BCH BCH BCH  TCF TCF

NEMEAU 0.7422 3:17:20 146.46 1 1 0.7531 0.7342 0.7520 0.7309 0.7691 0.7464 0.7691 0.7644 0.7273 0.7464 0.7464 

HASTA LA VISTA 0.9230 2:40:23 148.03 2 2 0.9463 P 0.9463 0.9507 0.9045 0.9463 0.9463 

RESTLESS III 0.7424 3:24:15 151.64 3 3 0.7465 0.7471 0.7434 0.7278 0.7430 0.7443 0.7430 0.7647 0.7276 0.7443 0.7443 

INVADER 0.7642 3:18:35 151.77 4 4 151.77 0.7608 0.7885 0.7700 0.7490 0.7642 0.7650 0.7642 0.7872 0.7490 0.7650 0.7650 

WHIPLASH 0.8122 3:07:54 152.61 5 5 0.8184 0.8129 0.8340 0.8053 0.8077 0.8130 0.8077 0.8366 0.8023 0.8130 0.8130 

SYZYGY 0.9215 2:48:41 155.44 6 6 0.8415 0.9215 0.9030 P 0.8997 0.9491 0.9030 0.9030 0.9215 

BEATS WO RK 0.7835 3:21:15 157.68 7 7 0.8075 0.7899 0.7738 0.7868 0.7678 0.7835 0.7541 0.8070 0.7678 0.7835 0.7835 

SEA SPRITE 0.5195 5:10:00 161.05 8 8 0.5091 P 0.4896 0.5351 0.5091 0.5091 0.5091 

ELLES BELLS 0.7170 3:45:20 161.57 9 9 0.7089 0.7246 0.7415 0.7027 0.7027 0.7121 0.6735 0.7385 0.7027 0.7121 0.7121 

SKIMMER 0.7424 4:06:16 182.84 10 10 0.7586 0.7482 0.7332 0.7459 0.7276 0.7424 0.6163 0.7647 0.7276 0.7424 0.7424 

2019-2020 Club Championship 
P=PROVISIONAL H/CAP

Bramble Bay Race 2 B.C.T.= 159.53 WHIPLASH

ENTRIES- 11 

DNS,DNF,DSQ RACE -5 RACE -4 RACE -3 RACE -2 RACE -1 CAL MAX. MIN. LTD NEWNEW

YACHT TCF E.T. C.T. PLACE POINTS BCH BCH BCH BCH BCH H/CAP BCH BCH BCH BCH  TCF TCF

SASSY 0.7762 3:14:46 151.17 1 1 0.7735 0.8072 0.7707 0.7765 0.8191 0.7857 0.8191 0.7995 0.7606 0.7857 0.7857 

NEMEAU 0.7464 3:32:50 158.86 2 2 0.7342 0.7520 0.7309 0.7691 0.7496 0.7453 0.7496 0.7688 0.7315 0.7453 0.7464 

WHIPLASH 0.8130 3:16:14 159.53 3 3 159.53 0.8129 0.8340 0.8053 0.8077 0.8130 0.8112 0.8130 0.8374 0.8023 0.8112 0.8112 

RESTLESS III 0.7443 3:35:46 160.59 4 4 0.7471 0.7434 0.7278 0.7430 0.7394 0.7419 0.7394 0.7666 0.7294 0.7419 0.7419 

HASTA LA VISTA 0.9463 2:53:01 163.72 5 5 0.9463 0.9273 P 0.9221 0.9747 0.9273 0.9273 0.9273 

SKIMMER 0.7424 3:54:50 174.35 6 6 0.7482 0.7332 0.7459 0.7276 0.7276 0.7356 0.6794 0.7647 0.7276 0.7356 0.7356 

INVADER 0.7650 3:52:50 178.12 7 7 0.7885 0.7700 0.7490 0.7642 0.7497 0.7613 0.6852 0.7880 0.7497 0.7613 0.7613 

ELLES BELLS 0.7121 dnf 12 0.7089 0.7246 0.7415 0.7027 0.7027 0.7121 0.7121 0.7334 0.6978 0.7121 0.7121 

PAGAN 0.7252 dnf 12 0.7339 0.6865 0.7214 0.7203 0.7252 0.7223 0.7252 0.7470 0.7078 0.7223 0.7252 

BEATS WO RK 0.7835 dnf 12 0.8075 0.7899 0.7738 0.7868 0.7678 0.7835 0.7835 0.8070 0.7678 0.7835 0.7835 

SYZYGY 0.9215 dnf 12 0.8415 0.9215 0.9030 P 0.9215 0.9491 0.8850 0.9215 0.9215 

2019-2020 Club Championship 
P=PROVISIONAL H/CAP

Bramble Bay Race 3 B.C.T.= 154.38 WHIPLASH

ENTRIES- 8 

DNS,DNF,DSQ RACE -5 RACE -4 RACE -3 RACE -2 RACE -1 CAL MAX. MIN. LTD NEWNEW

YACHT TCF E.T. C.T. PLACE POINTS BCH BCH BCH BCH BCH H/CAP BCH BCH BCH BCH  TCF TCF

SKIMMER 0.7356 3:16:42 144.68 1 1 0.7332 0.7459 0.7276 0.7276 0.7849 0.7356 0.7849 0.7576 0.7253 0.7356 0.7356 

INVADER 0.7613 3:15:45 149.03 2 2 0.7700 0.7490 0.7642 0.7497 0.7887 0.7613 0.7887 0.7842 0.7461 0.7613 0.7613 

WHIPLASH 0.8112 3:10:19 154.38 3 3 154.38 0.8340 0.8053 0.8077 0.8130 0.8112 0.8106 0.8112 0.8355 0.8023 0.8106 0.8106 

RESTLESS III 0.7419 3:28:55 155.00 4 4 0.7434 0.7278 0.7430 0.7394 0.7390 0.7405 0.7390 0.7642 0.7271 0.7405 0.7405 

PAGAN 0.7252 3:38:00 158.09 5 5 0.6865 0.7214 0.7203 0.7252 0.7082 0.7166 0.7082 0.7470 0.7078 0.7166 0.7166 

HASTA LA VISTA 0.9273 2:56:12 163.40 6 6 0.9463 0.9273 0.9088 P 0.8762 0.9552 0.9088 0.9088 0.9088 

SYZYGY 0.9215 3:00:09 166.00 7 7 0.8415 0.9215 0.9030 0.9030 P 0.8570 0.9491 0.9030 0.9030 0.9030 

SEA SPRITE 0.5091 dnf 9 0.5091 P 0.5091 0.5244 0.4989 0.5091 0.5091 



 

 

 

2019-2020 Club Championship 
P=PROVISIONAL H/CAP

Bramble Bay Race 4 B.C.T.= 153.08 SEA SPRITE

ENTRIES- 7 

DNS,DNF,DSQ RACE -5 RACE -4 RACE -3 RACE -2 RACE -1 CAL MAX. MIN. LTD NEWNEW

YACHT TCF E.T. C.T. PLACE POINTS BCH BCH BCH BCH BCH H/CAP BCH BCH BCH BCH  TCF TCF

SASSY 0.7857 3:00:48 142.06 1 1 0.8072 0.7707 0.7765 0.8191 0.8467 0.8009 0.8467 0.8093 0.7700 0.8009 0.8009 

SEA SPRITE 0.5091 5:00:41 153.08 2 2 153.08 0.5091 0.5091 P 0.5091 0.5244 0.4989 0.5091 0.5091 

SYZYGY 0.9030 3:02:40 164.96 3 3 0.8415 0.9215 0.9030 0.9030 0.8850 0.8970 0.8380 0.9301 0.8850 0.8970 0.8970 

SKIMMER 0.7356 3:50:47 169.75 4 4 0.7459 0.7276 0.7276 0.7849 0.7253 0.7337 0.6633 0.7576 0.7253 0.7337 0.7356 

INVADER 0.7613 3:49:24 174.65 5 5 0.7490 0.7642 0.7497 0.7887 0.7461 0.7543 0.6673 0.7842 0.7461 0.7543 0.7543 

NEMEAU 0.7464 4:07:23 184.65 6 6 0.7520 0.7309 0.7691 0.7496 0.7304 0.7442 0.6188 0.7688 0.7304 0.7442 0.7442 

HASTA LA VISTA 0.9088 dnf 8 0.9463 0.9273 0.9088 P 0.9088 0.9361 0.8906 0.9088 0.9088 

2019-2020 Club Championship 
P=PROVISIONAL H/CAP

Ken O Brien Race B.C.T.= 135.13 RESTLESS III

ENTRIES- 6 

DNS,DNF,DSQ RACE -5 RACE -4 RACE -3 RACE -2 RACE -1 CAL MAX. MIN. LTD NEWNEW

YACHT TCF E.T. C.T. PLACE POINTS BCH BCH BCH BCH BCH H/CAP BCH BCH BCH BCH  TCF TCF

SKIMMER 0.7356 3:02:19 134.10 1 1 0.7276 0.7276 0.7849 0.7253 0.7412 0.7321 0.7412 0.7576 0.7253 0.7321 0.7321 

RESTLESS III 0.7405 3:02:30 135.13 2 2 135.13 0.7278 0.7430 0.7394 0.7390 0.7405 0.7396 0.7405 0.7627 0.7257 0.7396 0.7396 

SYZYGY 0.8970 2:33:39 137.83 3 3 0.9215 0.9030 0.9030 0.8850 0.8795 0.8970 0.8795 0.9239 0.8791 0.8970 0.8970 

INVADER 0.7543 3:03:34 138.47 4 4 0.7642 0.7497 0.7887 0.7461 0.7392 0.7534 0.7362 0.7769 0.7392 0.7534 0.7534 

SASSY 0.8009 2:54:50 140.03 5 5 0.7707 0.7765 0.8191 0.8467 0.7849 0.7935 0.7729 0.8249 0.7849 0.7935 0.8009 

ELLES BELLS 0.7121 3:23:00 144.55 6 6 0.7246 0.7415 0.7027 0.7027 0.6978 0.7100 0.6657 0.7334 0.6978 0.7100 0.7100 


